
2021028 GN Open/Junior
BD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA091065

TSA091364

TSA091065

TSA091364

GE

GN

GE

GN

[1] Alexander  BELL

Franco COLIN

[1] Nicholas  FRANKEN

Wian DU PLESSIS 7-6, 6-3

3

4

TSA111195

TSA101238

TSA111195

TSA101238

GN

GC

GN

GC

Mieder ERASMUS

Kyle PIENAAR

Aidan MCCONNELL

Gregg RUBBERS 7-6, 6-4

5

6

TSA091036

TSA111134

TSA091036

TSA111134

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Anrich MORS

Juvan VAN PLETZEN

Kelly MOSTERT

Awert VILJOEN 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA091385

TSA091203

TSA091385

TSA091203

EP

GN

EP

GN

Petri REYNOLDS

[2] Ethan DODD

Henning ROMIJN

[2] Joshua SMIT 5-7, 6-0, 10-4

COLIN / DU PLESSIS

ERASMUS / MCCONNELL

6-0, 6-1

MORS / MOSTERT

[2] DODD / SMIT

6-0, 6-1

COLIN / DU PLESSIS

[2] DODD / SMIT

6-1, 6-1

[2] DODD / SMIT
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